



Commonwealth of Australia

Commonwealth of Australia Gazette
No. ASIC 52A/02, Tuesday, 17 December 2002

Published by ASIC

ASIC Gazette

Errata

ASIC Gazette 52/02 dated 17 December 2002 contains an incorrect header on page 34 – it should read "Change of company status".

Contents

The contents page should read as follows:

Notices under the Corporations Act 2001	
02/0932	02/1015
02/1016	02/1017
02/1305	02/1306
02/1307	02/1308
02/1309	02/1310
02/1311	02/1312
02/1313	02/1314
02/1315	02/1316
02/1217	02/1318
02/1319	02/1320
02/1321	02/1322
02/1323	02/1324

Change of company status - page 34

Company deregistrations - page 35

ISSN 1445-6060 (Online version) ISSN 1445-6079 (CD-ROM version) Available from www.asic.gov.au Email gazette.publisher@asic.gov.au

© Commonwealth of Australia, 2002

This work is copyright. Apart from any use permitted under the *Copyright Act 1968*, all rights are reserved. Requests for authorisation to reproduce, publish or communicate this work should be made to: Gazette Publisher, Australian Securities and Investment Commission, GPO Box 5179AA, Melbourne Vic 3001